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
lerb Slime Iteiilty FR 5-0596

NCOME PROPERTY 
Business, Industrial 102

BOULEVARD 
FRONTAGE

2332 West L6mita Blvd. 
95x228 C-4

McCARLSON
GE 8-3310 or GE 4-2236

  Mtn*e
REAL ESTATE 

Wanted 116

WE WILL BUY
YOUR HOUSE 

,FOR

CASH
NO COMMISSIONS 
NO ESCROW CHARGES 
NO WAITING

CALL TODAY
Have Cash Tomorrow

FR 8-2294

REAL ESTATE 
Wanted 11

  If You Want Your 
  PROPERTY SOLD
  KASTNER & CO.
  will buy your 
  equity for cash or 
  will list your 
  property for 30 days 
  and sell

K astner 
& co.

  , REALTORS
  FR 6-3424 ANYTIME
  20449 HAWT1IORNK
 

if Cash tor Equity T^- 
LISTINGS WANTED 

DEPENDABLE 
Realty, Inc. 

23252 Robert Road
FR 8-5238

from private party, Tor rani1 
an . Reasonable down, wltl 
reasonable pavnients, 

FR 8^1781
WANT to buy from owner 

House or Income propurt 
needing pnlnt or repairs. E 
Booth. FA 8-8441. FR 7-386

3 or 1 bedroom home. 
Will pay All Cash 

No Commission 
OS 9-2633

BUILDINGS 
To Be Moved 118

3 ROOM frame building. N 
cost. Just removed from pre 
nils . OR 8-4301.

  Rentals
APARTMENTS 

Furnished 120

MODERN, EXTRA LARGE 
Single and 1-Bdrm. Apts.
Elegant Inside hallwayf. Beau­ 
tifully landscaped surround­ 
ings. Ideally located with 
shopping center across street. 
Separata kitchens, dinettes, 
dressing rooms, vury largo clo­ 
sets, wall to wall carpeting, r<v 
cllners' chain, TV jacks. Free

1S59 washers and dryers In 
laundry room. All utilities 
paid. No cleaning; charge or 
deposit. J78-$100. HEAl*bD 
POOL, recreation room, bar­ 
becue area. Las Palmua Apart­ 
ments, 1533 W. Carson. Tor­ 
rance, FA 8-2802. It no answer 
call FR 5-9403.

* 2 BEDROOMS *
  2 years old 
  $90 per month 
  Children qccepted

FA 8-5470
$85 

MODERN 1 BEDROOM
Garage, oak floors, furnace and 
shower. One, story with 
front and ruar entrance. Spa­ 
cious Inwns. 
O-SANDRA GARDEN COURT 

Jlgr. 14:)B W. 219th Street
FA 8-8502

MALL bachelor apartment. 
Clean .and private. New bed. 
On Nurhonne, Lomitu. $39.50. 
FA 8-:i468.

ties paid. 1860 Torrance 
Blvd. Call FA 0-3S37.

ARLINGTON MANOR 
2736 Arlington. 1 and 2 bed- 
oom apartments. Furnished 

and unfurnished. Drapes and 
wall to wall carpet. Bullt-tn.i, 
OaniKus. 
$87.50 FR 8-0814

vate bath and entrance. Utili­ 
ties paid. Quiet urea. 21504 S. 
Dolores (east oi Main, north 
of Caraon).
8. SINGLfcJ apartment In 12 
unit apartment houau. Suitable 
bu-lncH3 person. No drinking. 
1116 Sartorl. Downtown Tor-

ROOM APARTMENT furnish­ 
ed. $12 wouk and up Sleeping 
rooms $8. Utilities and linen 
Included. Eureka Hotol, 1728 
Abalono. FA 8-97S3.
AROE 3 room apartment. 
Across from El Camino Col­ 
lege. Utilities paid. 3330 Re­ 
dondo Bench Blvd.. Torrance. 

DA 0-6472 
ONLY »18 WEEKLY

Completely furnished 1 bed- 
oom. TV outlets, disposals, 

parking area, complete laun- 
iry facilities. Utilities paid. 2 
hildreu o.k. TE 1-2348 and 

DA e-4766.
13.&0 - $16 WEEK. Month rate. 
Utilities paid. Individual apart­ 
ments. Privacy, clean. 21314 
3. Vermont, Torrance area.

apartment. Adults only. Pen­ 
sioner preferred. Near mark­ 
et. 2111 Cahrlllo. FA 8-7850,

TO BUY, SELL OR 
EXCHANGE- 

HERALD 
WANT ADS

PAUTMENTS 
Furnished 120

APARTMENTS APARTMENTS 
Furnished « Unfurnished 12

APTS, FOR RENT
FURNISHED and 

UNFURNISHE 
$45 and Up 

Singles, 1, 2 and 3-bdrm 
epts. Carports, newly r 
decorated inside and out 
Adjoining schools an 
playgrounds. 5 miles from 
Naval Base. Children we 
corned.
Sheridan Gardens 

462 East 23 1st, TE. 4-727 
*****,
557.50. Large clean bachulc 

apartment. Abo 1 bedroo 
$ii7.50. Close to town. Wati 
and electricity furnished. Auti 
miitlc wanher8. Adulta. N 
PI-IK. Phone FA 8-176D. Appl 
1S.IO Torrancu Blvd.

fiirnUhPii apartment, wit 
TV, automatic windier. «ar 
huge disposal, exposed bean 
and heatitlCtil furniture. 151 
W. 2L'8th St. Key at 1507 \\ 
228th St. GA 7-6189 after 

$110 MONTH. Now 2 hedroon
Enrloxeil patio, sliding doors 
Infant o.k. 1444 West 224th 
DA 4-77DB. FA 8-4IH4.

2 UEDHOOM nicely furnished 
carpeted. Children welcome 
$1)0 month. 1344 W. 253rd St 
Harbor City. DA 6-2536.

NEW 1 hedroom, garage. 1 chit 
o.k. &>« Apt. fi. 163 Wes

NEWLY Decorated, nicely furn 
Ished. Large 1 bedroom. 1539 "4 
W. 227th Street. FA 8-8121.

Ar AK 1 flit, IN I a
Unfurnished 12

NEW! 
NEW! 

NEW 
] and 2 Bedroom 
APARTMENTS 

$70 and $85 
per month1

Hardwood floors, large 
rooms, gabrage dispo­ 
sal, larga natural cabi­ 
nets.

Turn east on 226th St. 
off Western, drive 2'/j 
blocks to 

1432 & 1434 
Plaza Del Amo
FA 8-4681

FREE RENT
with thix ad, for 2 week»

LAST FEW NEW
Spacious 1 and 3 bedroom 
FurnlHhed and Unfurnished

44' HEATED POOL
Bullt-lns and Carpeting 

HI FI and Patloji 
GARDENS DEL AMO 

3544 UARNE11 ST. FH 3-3158

New Deluxe Apts.
l-Bdrm., unfurn., $74.50 
1-Bdrm., furn. .... $97.50 
2-Bdrm., furn., $105 up 

Sepulveda Apts.
217S SEPULVEDA PA 8-100t

3rand New Deluxe
•2 & 3 BEDROOM APTS. 

$105. $110. $!Ui & $135 
^ WALL-WALL CARPETS ' 

/ P1UVATU1 PATIO

17307 YUKON ST. 

UP 0-4200 DA 9-6523
80. NEW 1 bedroom, stovo und 
refrigerator Included, wall to 
wall carpeting, carport. Water 
pilld. Closo to shopping. After 
6 cull FR fi-5ti8!> or DA 6-3879

85. MODERN 1 bedroom. Oa- 
niKe. Oak floors. Furnace. 
Shower. One story with pri­ 
vate front and rear entrance. 
Spacious lawns. 1436 West 
2ieth. FA 8-8502.
7.60. 2 BEDROOM APART­ 
MENT. 190S Wurfleld. Call 

FR 8-2743
0. DELUXE unfurnished 1 bed­ 
room. Disposal. Shower. Car­ 
port. 1 child o.k. Mannecr, 
ISHS'-i W. 22tith St. FA 8-0242. 
UEDROOM modern apartment. 
Close In. Near stores, banks, 
bus, etc Stove and refriger­ 
ator available. SCO month.

5. NEW 2 bedroom. Near park. 
Wnll to wall carpeting. Bullt- 
lns. Carport and storuKe. 2732 
Andreo. Management of6 units 
If il.-clrod. FA 8-6623.
ELUXE 1 and 2 bi-droom apart- 
mentH. $80 and $115. Children. 
Imiiilrn Apt. C. 2(i1st St. and 
Western. DA tl-7914. 
0.50. I.AHC1E sunny 1 bedroom
apnrtm'-nt. yuiel. Adults. 1740 
281st .Street at Wc.iteni. 
TE 2-2174 or TK 3-5349 _ 

85. U " HKDRUOM fully carpet- 
 rt. Verv clean. Children o.k. 
MRS. HELM DA 6-4»:i2 
AKflW modern 2 bedroom. 
 lose to downtown Torrancii. 
Rent $88. 609 Ainapola, 

FA 0-001(1 _ 
5. S-BKDRrtoV.' (iarbuge ifu- 
losul. 1517 I'lu'/.ii did Amo, 
Apartment :l OI, 3-2118;!.

APARTMENTS 
Furnished 120

* DELUXE APARTMENTS * 
2 BEDROOM  $100

COMPLETELY REDECORATED 
NEWLY FURNISHED

1607-208th Street  Call FA 8-6712

Rental!
PARTMENTS 
Unfurnished 122

  Kenrais
APARTMENTS 

Unfurnished 122

EXTRA NICE
> Beautiful Larg« 1 -Bedroom «._..»._.M1M..........$59. 50 

2-Bedroom ......................................................$69.50

Water and Lawn Care Paid 

5paciouj Lawns  -- Kids OK.

AVALON VILLAGE .
556 E. 231st St. TE 4-3454

3 MILES NORTH OP WILMINGTON

* NEW! * 
* DELUXE *
$74.50  $89.50 

1 and 2 Bedrooms
V Knotty Pine Kitcheni 
V Large Closets 
V Formica Drainboards 
V Free Hot Water 
V Louver Vent Window 
V Spacious Rooms 
V Best Location 
Close to recreation area, 
church, college, schools, 

shopping and golf course

Royal Yukon Apts. 
1 6824 Yukon Ave.

DA 3-9-104 
(between Crenshaw t Prairie

$76. LARUK a bedroom, modiir 
conveniences. Water and gar 
dening paid. Child o.k. 

DA 6-0496
vr BHANU NEW  ',- 

DELUXE i BEDROOM

JUST COMPLETKD 
Modern 2 bedroom duplex. Chl 

di-eii o.k. Central Lomlla. O 
Sear'* bun line. DA fi-iMi.M.;. 

S5042 FEIJOA. LOMITA
$78. 2 BEDROOM apartmei 

and garage. Near buse» 
schools, and shopping, 

DA 6-9423
NEWLV decorated 1 bedroon 

Stove, refrigerator. Oaragi 
Adults, no pets. Automutl 
laundry facilities. 814 Sartor

IIBKB disposal. TV antenna 
automatic washer. 1820 Wes 
256th Street, Lomita.

MODERN roomy 1 bedroon 
near store* and bus. Adults 
no pets. Available April 1st 
25834 Oak St. DA 5-1697.

$70. 1 BEDROOM, upstairs. <le 
luxe. Largo rooms, disposal 
drapes, furnished. Free laun 
dry facilities. Garae«. Aftt- 
B. 713A Sartorl or FR 2-7803

npnrtment, disposal, etc. Oa 
niBe. water paid, seen at 143 
W. 227th FA 8-1717 after 3:30
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